S8	STAINLESS	STEEL
Datalogic’s latest SENSORS for
Contrast and transparent object
detection now come for the fi rst time in
a stainless steel housing continuing the
ONE for ALL concept of the S8 series.
The sensors have been designed
for frequent wash downs with a

  B - overload and short-circuit protection
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION SETTING OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-MR-5-T53-PP Stainless Steel Polarised Retro for Clear Object Push button PNP  950801300
S8-MR-5-T53-NN Stainless Steel Polarised Retro for Clear Object Push button NPN  950801310
S8-MR-5-T50-PH Stainless Steel Polarised Retro for Clear Object Remote wire PNP  950801320
S8-MR-5-T50-NH Stainless Steel Polarised Retro for Clear Object Remote wire NPN  950801330
S8-MR-5-W03-PP Stainless Steel Contrast Sensor with RGB Emission Push button PNP  950801340
S8-MR-5-W03-NN Stainless Steel Contrast Sensor with RGB Emission Push button NPN  950801350
S8-MR-5-W00-PH Stainless Steel Contrast Sensor with RGB Emission Remote wire PNP  950801360
S8-MR-5-W00-NH Stainless Steel Contrast Sensor with RGB Emission Remote wire NPN  950801370
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the